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® Designed to easily attach to play yards, infant carriers, strollers and bassinets

® Up to 30 minutes of 5 different continuous melodies

® Spinning toys to entertain baby
® Arm attaches to play yard or crib
® Velcro fastener for infant carrier

® Large clip for stroller
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Each 1 5.0 8.5 14.25
Inner
Carton

Master

Carton 6 14.57 13.07 15.79

Weight

(Ibs)

124

9.06

0.35

174

0735259004171

20735259004175

Tiny Princess™ Take Along Soothing Baby Mobile
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